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2019 B EF EEEHIRE B—0uk T EEHREEY
10 - 12 May 2019
o E 55 E AR - E AR "R ERFEEY (2.8 km)
E A RFE (15E) - VP RS Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 55 MR HAREZERN FH N 00:23:54.540 15 1:34.637 4 . - MICHELIN
2 77 Rz HIEZER 4N 00:23:54.992 15 1:34.284 4 0452 0452 MICHELIN
3 99 [Fig YRR N 00:23:55.998 15 1:34.564 5 1458  1.006 MICHELIN
4 33 IET EZBREN GA3S 00:23:59.658 15 1:34.907 7 5118  3.660 MICHELIN
5 6 HEE R 38 ZE BA D53 00:24:19.655 15 1:35.607 5 25115 19.997 MICHELIN
6 5 #m®E ZR AR A8 22 BA D53 00:24:19.950 15 1:35.931 13 25410 0.295 MICHELIN
7 7 1 R AR ZE BA D53 00:24:29.833 15 1:36.083 5 35293 9.883 MICHELIN
8 72 BHRA GhF A+ 00:24:31.910 15 1:33.954 8 37370 2.077 MICHELIN
9 78 XlFE1i- s HOKE 00:24:32.316 15 1:34.007 14 37.776 0.406 MICHELIN
10 76 GRIFEE R AL 00:24:33.977 15 1:34.400 4 39437 1.661 MICHELIN
11 71 HEEK A ii: 37 00:24:34.218 15 1:35.822 15 39.678 0.241 MICHELIN
12 73 HEFEE A ;37 00:24:45.253 15 1:36.005 4 50713 11.035 MICHELIN
DNF
13 19 REB BZRER GA3S 00:19:40.654 12  1:36.938 4  3Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
14 75 HFE sh i: 3w 00:06:59.786 4  1:39.361 2 11Lp. 8Lp. MICHELIN
15 22 BFE HIEZERN HH AR 00:01:41.178 1 : 0 14Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:33.954 (107.2 km/h), (No.72) BEEAR
REMBEZRE:

Start : 14:13, Finish flag : 14:37
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[ 55 = iR n - E A ["AREFRREY (2.8 km)
FEE RFE (15E) - WIHSE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, ik #, Pos. 6
1 14:15:04 31.532 39.818 29.728 1:41.078 1:41.078
2 14:16:49 27.799 47.594 29.736 1:45.129 3:26.207
3 14:18:25 26.914 - - 1:36.030 5:02.237
4 14:20:01 26.894 . : 1:36.251 6:38.488
5 14:21:39 28.126 39.964 29.455 1:37.545 8:16.033
6 14:23:15 27.691 - - 1:36.434 9:52.467
7 14:24:52 40.529 29.782 1:37.082 11:29.549
8 14:26:30 27.278 40.317 29.773 1:37.368 13:06.917
9 14:28:06 26.907 39.721 29.508 1:36.136 14:43.053
10 14:29:42 26.992 39.626 29.353 1:35.971 16:19.024
11 14:31:18 27.017 39.926 29.270 ]1:36.213 17:55.237
12 14:32:54 26.924 39.617 29.446 1:35.987 19:31.224
13 14:34:30 26.943 39.620 29.368 21:07.155
14 14:36:06 26.856 39.762 29.616 1:36.234 22:43.389
15 14:37:43 26.872 39.805 29.884 1:36.561 24:19.950
No. 6, &, Pos. 5
1 14:15:05 31.816 40.781 29.618 1:42.215 1:42.215
2 14:16:43 27.588 40.715 29.316 1:37.619 3:19.834
3 14:18:20 27.825 39.628 29.415 1:36.868 4:56.702
4 14:19:55 26.940 39.634 29.169 1:35.743 6:32.445
5 14:21:31 [26.787 [39.541 29.279 1:35.607 ] 8:08.052
6 14:23:07 26.961 39.861 29.116 1:35.938 9:43.990
7 14:24:43 26.968 39.822 29.248 1:36.038 11:20.028
8 14:26:19 26.965 39.930 29.283 1:36.178 12:56.206
9 14:27:57 27.114 39.987 30.553 1:37.654 14:33.860
10 14:29:33 26.984 40.007 29.718 1:36.709 16:10.569
11 14:31:10 27.114 40.027 29.362 1:36.503 17:47.072
12 14:32:46 27.011 39.821 29.309 1:36.141 19:23.213
13 14:34:23 27.105 40.079 29.324 1:36.508 20:59.721
14 14:36:00 27.093 40.095 29.893 1:37.081 22:36.802
15 14:37:43 27.437 42.462 32.954 1:42.853 24:19.655
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 7
1 14:15:18 38.638 : s 1:54.861 1:54.861
2 14:16:55 27.112 40.105 29.733 1:36.950 3:31.811
3 14:18:32 27.602 : . 1:37.165 5:08.976
4 14:20:08 27.126 - - 1:36.099 6:45.075
5 14:21:44 27.038 [39506  ]29.539 8:21.158
6 14:23:21 26.924 : e 1:36.849 9:58.007
7 14:24:58 27.185 40.378 29.603 1:37.166 11:35.173
8 14:26:34 27.097 : . 1:36.291 13:11.464
9 14:28:11 39.652 29.609 1:36.164 14:47.628
10 14:29:49 27.491 40.483 30.189 1:38.163 16:25.791
11 14:31:26 27.084 40.017 29.766 1:36.867 18:02.658
12 14:33:02 27.039 39.888 29.808 1:36.735 19:39.393
13 14:34:39 27.165 39.953 29.473 1:36.591 21:15.984
14 14:36:16 27.335 40.038 29.811 1:37.184 22:53.168
15 14:37:53 27.252 40.007 [29:406 ]1:36.665 24:29.833
No. 19, 2 £, Pos. 13
1 14:15:06 32.247 40.810 29.801 1:42.858 1:42.858
NOK ARTKA
REMBRERL: A L EXT NG

Start : 14:13, Finish flag : 14:37
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i 55 4 Y4 96 SR AT IR E R R (2.8 km)
FEoEE kFE (15E) - V15 RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 19, R &, Pos. 13
2 14:16:44 27.431 41.307 29.500 1:38.238 3:21.096
3 14:18:21 27.303 [40:206 [29.488 1:36.997 4:58.093
4 14:19:58 26.921 40.220 29.797 1:36.938 ] 6:35.031
5 14:21:35 40.422 29.961 1:37.116 8:12.147
6 14:23:13 27.039 40.357 30.173 1:37.569 9:49.716
7 14:24:51 26.981 40.443 30.623 1:38.047 11:27.763
8 14:26:30 27.021 41.060 31.657 1:39.738 13:07.501
9 14:28:08 27.228 40.376 30.461 1:38.065 14:45.566
10 14:29:47 27.537 40.439 30.121 1:38.097 16:23.663
1 14:31:25 27.280 40.567 30.142 1:37.989 18:01.652
12 14:33:04 27.146 41.440 30.416 1:39.002 19:40.654
= - 27.184 40.892 - - -

No. 22, &F %, Pos. 15 =
1 14:15:04 30.600 39.868 [30.710 ]1:41.178 1:41.178
- - [27:908 % g . .

No. 33, #M& T, Pos. 4
1 14:15:05 30.852 41.370 29.683 1:41.905 1:41.905
2 14:16:43 28.006 41.241 29.272 1:38.519 3:20.424
3 14:18:19 27.022 39.540 29.210 1:35.772 4:56.196
4 14:19:55 26.635 39.522 29.310 1:35.467 6:31.663
5 14:21:30 26.652 39.454 29.254 1:35.360 8:07.023
6 14:23:05 26.488 [39.268 29.183 1:34.939 9:41.962
7 14:24:40 26.410 39.396 29.101 [1:34.907 ] 11:16.869
8 14:26:15 26.440 39.469 29.556 1:35.465 12:52.334
9 14:27:51 26.715 39.300 29.446 1:35.461 14:27.795
10 14:29:26 26.681 39.371 29.197 1:35.249 16:03.044
11 14:31:01 26.520 39.360 29.268 1:35.148 17:38.192
12 14:32:36 26.594 39.371 29.295 1:35.260 19:13.452
13 14:34:12 26.523 39.572 29.187 1:35.282 20:48.734
14 14:35:47 [26359_]39.351 29.593 1:35.303 22:24.037
15 14:37:23 26.522 39.450 29.649 1:35.621 23:59.658

No. 55, # 1R, Pos. 1
1 14:15:03 29.386 40.002 30.261 1:39.649 1:39.649
2 14:16:39 27.072 40.001 29.094 1:36.167 3:15.816
3 14:18:14 26.860 39.281 28.845 1:34.986 4:50.802
4 14:19:48 26.609 39.122 28.906 6:25.439
5 14:21:23 26.702 39.163 29.036 1:34.901 8:00.340
6 14:22:59 27.126 39.471 29.552 1:36.149 9:36.489
7 14:24:35 27.151 39.602 29.067 1:35.820 11:12.309
8 14:26:11 26.994 39.555 1:35.287 12:47.596
9 14:27:46 26.802 39.253 29.152 1:35.207 14:22.803
10 14:29:21 26.950 39.286 29.271 1:35.507 15:58.310
11 14:30:56 26.874 39.106 29.154 1:35.134 17:33.444
12 14:32:33 26.752 40.074 29.443 1:36.269 19:09.713
13 14:34:08 26.979 28.944 1:34.958 20:44.671
14 14:35:42 26.513 39.185 28.989 1:34.687 22:19.358
15 14:37:17 39.351 29.341 1:35.182 23:54.540

NOK ARTKA
REHBER S B et pch

Start : 14:13, Finish flag : 14:37
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& 55 2 HR AR T P E AT J"AREREE (2.8 km)
H A& RFE (158 - ¥H Sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 71, B# X, Pos. 11
1 14:15:07 34.768 39.678 29.990 1:44.436 1:44.436
2 14:16:48 27.443 42.080 30.729 1:40.252 3:24.688
3 14:18:24 27.017 39.273 29.693 1:35.983 5:00.671
4 14:20:00 26.377 - - 1:36.656 6:37.327
5 14:21:38 26.758 40.666 29.878 1:37.302 8:14.629
6 14:23:14 [26220 39615 30.368 1:36.203 9:50.832
7 14:24:53 28.144 41.269 1:39.046 11:29.878
8 14:26:32 27.451 41.188 30.380 1:39.019 13:08.897
9 14:28:09 27.150 39.601 30.424 1:37.175 14:46.072
10 14:29:48 28.781 39.634 30.646 1:39.061 16:25.133
11 14:31:28 27.480 41.704 30.577 1:39.761 18:04.894
12 14:33:06 26.846 40.028 31.026 1:37.900 19:42.794
13 14:34:44 27.492 40.472 30.621 1:38.585 21:21.379
14 14:36:21 26.956 39.540 30.521 1:37.017 22:58.396
15 14:37:57 26.439 39210 J30.173 24:34.218
No. 72, B k&, Pos. 8
1 14:15:07 34.098 39.380 30.135 1:43.613 1:43.613
2 14:16:47 28.002 40.500 32.252 1:40.754 3:24.367
3 14:18:22 26.590 [38602___ ]29.931 1:35.123 4:59.490
4 14:19:59 26.603 39.407 30.745 1:36.755 6:36.245
5 14:21:36 27.304 40.067 29.819 1:37.190 8:13.435
6 14:23:12 26.476 39.368 29.514 1:35.358 9:48.793
7 14:24:47 26.519 39.097 29.788 1:35.404 11:24.197
8 14:26:21 25.939 38.989 [25:026 [1:33:954 ]  12:58.151
9 14:27:56 39.540 29.530 1:34.965 14:33.116
10 14:29:32 26.136 39.469 29.880 1:35.485 16:08.601
11 14:31:27 30.906 49.312 35.671 1:55.889 18:04.490
12 14:33:05 26.444 39.791 31.857 1:38.092 19:42.582
13 14:34:43 27.120 39.395 30.851 1:37.366 21:19.948
14 14:36:17 26.297 38.961 29.051 1:34.309 22:54.257
15 14:37:55 27.049 39.425 31.179 1:37.653 24:31.910
No. 73, 3{#¥¥4, Pos. 12
1 14:15:11 35.375 - - 1:48.515 1:48.515
2 14:16:50 27.774 40.573 30.624 1:38.971 3:27.486
3 14:18:29 28.094 - . 1:38.797 5:06.283
4 14:20:05 26459 1- - 1:36.005 6:42.288
5 14:21:42 27.111 40.057 [20.917 1:37.085 8:19.373
6 14:23:20 26.737 . - 1:37.988 9:57.361
7 14:24:59 27.477 40.560 31.047 1:39.084 11:36.445
8 14:26:36 26.835 - - 1:37.136 13:13.581
9 14:28:14 26.587 40.430 30.079 1:37.096 14:50.677
10 14:29:50 26.502 30.272 1:36.581 16:27.258
11 14:31:30 26.466 42.220 31.222 1:39.908 18:07.166
12 14:33:07 26.748 39.866 30.207 1:36.821 19:43.987
13 14:34:48 26.850 43.174 31.280 1:41.304 21:25.291
14 14:36:27 27.231 40.567 31.281 1:39.079 23:04.370
15 14:38:08 28.004 41.334 31.545 1:40.883 24:45.253
No. 75, 3{ T %, Pos. 14
1 14:15:15 38.070 - - 1:52.017 1:52.017
NOK ARTGA
REMFREAR: FEHE i EE. I{,/(V}

Start : 14:13, Finish flag : 14:37
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10 - 12 May 2019
T E 5 E AR E A " HRERREY (2.8 km)
BRE g (15[) - VB RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 75, 8%, Pos. 14
2 14:16:54 [27273___J4i108 [30.780 [1:39361 ] 3:31.378
3 14:18:35 28.003 . = 1:40.656 5:12.034
4 14:20:23 27.901 . - Pit In 6:59.786
No. 76, 7k # ¥, Pos. 10
1 14:15:12 35.653 . : 1:48.834 1:48.834
2 14:16:51 28.035 40.705 30.091 1:38.831 3:27.665
3 14:18:28 27.804 - . 1:37.250 5:04.915
4 14:20:02 [26389 - - 1:34.400 6:39.315
5 14:21:39 26.545 40.740 [23710 1:36.995 8:16.310
6 14:23:14 26.882 - - 1:35.157 9:51.467
" 14:24:52 26.987 39.519 30.848 1:37.354 11:28.821
8 14:26:31 26.550 40.369 32.096 1:39.015 13:07.836
9 14:28:09 28.856 39.700 30.186 1:38.742 14:46.578
10 14:29:47 27.840 39.695 30.347 1:37.882 16:24.460
11 14:31:27 27.596 40.042 32.329 1:39.967 18:04.427
12 14:33:05 27.017 39.657 30.607 1:37.281 19:41.708
13 14:34:43 27.585 39.906 31.215 1:38.706 21:20.414
14 14:36:21 27.581 39.585 30.095 1:37.261 22:57.675
15 14:37:57 26.761 [39451__ ]30.390 1:36.302 24:33.977
No. 77, R¢I4, Pos. 2
1 14:15:03 29.896 39.795 30.197 1:39.888 1:39.888
2 14:16:39 27.215 40.085 29.193 1:36.493 3:16.381
3 14:18:15 26.771 39.627 29.014 1:35.412 4:51.793
4 14:19:49 26.582 38.895 28.807 1:34.284 6:26.077
5 14:21:24 26.531 39.353 28.714 1:34.598 8:00.675
6 14:23:00 27.188 39.231 29.836 1:36.255 9:36.930
7 14:24:36 27.481 39.055 29.138 1:35.674 11:12.604
8 14:26:11 26.934 39.659 28.862 1:35.455 12:48.059
9 14:27:46 26.769 39.190 29.295 1:35.254 14:23.313
10 14:29:22 26.793 39.188 29.551 1:35.532 15:58.845
11 14:30:57 26.672 39.186 29.239 1:35.097 17:33.942
12 14:32:33 26.455 40.210 29.359 1:36.024 19:09.966
13 14:34:08 27.152 39.239 29.128 1:35.519 20:45.485
14 14:35:43 26.330 39.063 29.388 1:34.781 22:20.266
15 14:37:18 [26286]39.241 29.199 1:34.726 23:54.992
No. 78, X| 1=, Pos. 9
1 14:15:09 35.334 - - 1:46.089 1:46.089
2 14:16:47 26.550 40.484 30.684 1:37.718 3:23.807
3 14:18:22 26.413 38.755 29.814 1:34.982 4:58.789
4 14:20:00 27.833 - - 1:38.000 6:36.789
5 14:21:37 27.029 41.296 1:37.239 8:14.028
6 14:23:13 26372139690 30.050 1:36.112 9:50.140
7 14:24:53 27.248 40.026 32.456 1:39.730 11:29.870
8 14:26:32 27.760 39.881 31.148 1:38.789 13:08.659
9 14:28:09 26.586 40.129 30.477 1:37.192 14:45.851
10 14:29:47 27.825 40.135 30.258 1:38.218 16:24.069
11 14:31:25 27.443 40.232 30.395 1:38.070 18:02.139
12 14:33:04 28.189 40.174 30.496 1:38.859 19:40.998
WO NOK  ARIKA
REMRBERE FHEBM ETEXF Mﬁ

Start : 14:13, Finish flag : 14:37
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2019 By P H B RN F— 0 | REREEY
10 - 12 May 2019

o E 55 E AR E A I RERFEED (2.8 km)
— N 35
B _REE RkE (158) - ¥MIF sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 78, X|JF1=, Pos. 9
13 14:34:44 27.684 40.271 32.187 1:40.142 21:21.140
14 14:36:18 [26372 ]38.319  ]29.316 1:34.007 22:55.147
15 14:37:55 26.727 39.080 31.362 1:37.169 24:32.316

No. 99, 59, Pos. 3
1 14:15:04 29.255 40.757 30.778 1:40.790 1:40.790
2 14:16:40 26.742 39.830 29.640 1:36.212 3:17.002
3 14:18:16 26.813 39.819 29.269 1:35.901 4:52.903
4 14:19:51 26.707 39.205  ]28.860 1:34.772 6:27.675
5 14:21:25 26.362 39.280 28.922 1:34.564 8:02.239
6 14:23:00 26.421 39.665 29.155 1:35.241 9:37.480
7 14:24:36 27.310 39.653 29.040 1:36.003 11:13.483
8 14:26:12 26.638 39.715 29.077 1:35.430 12:48.913
9 14:27:47 26.408 39.256 29.452 1:35.116 14:24.029
10 14:29:22 26.572 39.414 29.373 1:35.359 15:59.388
11 14:30:58 26.704 39.208 29.370 1:35.282 17:34.670
12 14:32:33 26.442 39.951 29.471 1:35.864 19:10.534
13 14:34:09 27.160 39.346 29.119 1:35.625 20:46.159
14 14:35:44 26.315 39.248 29.336 1:34.899 22:21.058
15 14:37:19 26.337 39.272 29.331 1:34.940 23:55.998

NOK <RI
REMNMBZERE: RHELNB. T /M'Vl

Start : 14:13, Finish flag : 14:37
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